
KRISHAK BHARATI COOPERATIVE LIMITED 

SEED PROCESSING UNIT  

KILLIANWALI ROAD – ABOHAR (FAZILKA) 

 

Ref.No.                                                                                                Dated: 

To: 

…………………………….. 

……………………………….. 

………………………………. 

 

Sub: Tender for sale of Moong  Grain. 

Dear Sir, 

Krishak Bharati Cooperative Limited (KRIBHCO) invites sealed Tenders from 

Traders having valid licence in set Format of KRIBHCO (Details of Moong, Terms 

& Conditions attached) for sale of  Moong Grain lying at KRIBHCO Seed Unit 

ABOHAR (FAZILKA). Rates must be in the attached Tender Form. Date & Time for 

Issue of Tender, Opening of Tender will be as under- 

1. Date for purchase of Tender Form             - 23.09.2018 to 04.10.2018 

    (10.00HR to 17.00 HR) 

2. Last date for submission of Tender Form - 05.10.2018 - Up to 1200 HRs 
 

3. Date & Time for opening of Tender Form - 05.10.2018 - After Noon1 230 HRs 

 
 

Thanks, 

 

 

Sr. Area Manager (Seed) 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



KRISHAK BHARATI COOPERATIVE LIMITED 

SEED PROCESSING UNIT  

KILLIANWALI- ABOHAR(FAZILKA) 

 

Terms and Conditions for sale of Moong Grain. 

 

1. Tenderer will have to submit his Tender Form in Three Envelops as mentioned below- 

A. In First Envelop- 

a) Demand Draft of Rs. 50000/-(Rs Fifty Thousands only) in favour of KRISHAK 

BHARATI COOPERATIVE LIMITED payable at Chandigarh as Earnest Money 

(EMD). 

b) Photocopy of valid Licence, TIN No. and GST No. 

c) Signature on each page of attached Terms and conditions Performa. 

 

B. In Second Envelop              - Rates (Rs. per Qtl) in set Format of KRIBHCO 
 
 

C. In Third Envelop- 
 
 

Above Two Envelops will be put in this envelop. On the top of Envelop of 

Address side, it should be clearly mentioned “Tender Form for Moong  Grain”. 
 

 

2.Moong Grain is stored at KRIBHCO SEED PROCESSING UNIT KILLIAN WALI ROAD-

ABOHAR, (FAZILKA) on “As is where is basis ” as per details below- 

S. No.       Description of Moong                    Quantity (in qtl) 

a).         Moong Grain                                        -  247.10 qtl 

                                                            Total      - 247.10 qtl 

 
 

3. Tenderer can see the above seeds at any working day and time from 23.09.2018 

onwards. 

 

4. Tender Forms will not be accepted without required EMD. Tenderer will have to attach 

EMD of Rs. 25000/-(Rs Fifty Thousands only) in the shape of Demand Draft in favour of 

KRIBHCO Punjab payable at Chandigarh along with Tender Form. The Demand Draft of 

unsuccessful Tenderers will be returned within 15 Days of tender without any Interest. 

The EMD of successful Tenderer will be adjusted against the sale value of Moong. 

 

5. The Tenderer will have to mention clearly the Rates per qtl in Roman Numbers and in 

words also. 

 



6. Mandi Charges, Sales Taxes, any other charges/Taxes and Weighment charges will be 

borned by Purchaser in addition to Purchase rates. 

 

7. No change in Rates/cutting in original tender form is allowed at any reasons. 

 

8. Tenderer will have to submit Photocopy of valid Licence of Grains, Pulses, Oilseeds 

etc along with Tender Form. 

 

9. Tenderer will make his own arrangements of Empty Gunny Bags for lifting Moong. 

 

10. All the rates quoted in Tender Form will be valid up to 90 days from the date of 

opening of Tender. 

 

11. Tender Forms will not be accepted after the due Date and Time. 

 

12. Tender without signature, incomplete signature or incomplete in any respect will be 

rejected. 

 

13. Loading will be borne by Tenderer. 

 

14. Successful Tenderer will have to lift Moong from above centre after submitting DD of 

complete Amount in favour of KRIBHCO Punjab payable at Chandigarh within 7 days 

from the receipt of sale Letter. In case, tenderer fails to deposit DD of complete amount 

within 7 days of receipt of sale letter, the Tender will be cancelled and EMD of the 

tenderer will be forfeited. 

 

15. KRIBHCO reserves the right to cancel any one or all tenders without assigning any 

reason. 

 

16. Any dispute in case of above will be solved through mutual interactions/negotiations. 

However, all the Tenderers are bound to accept the final decision of KRIBHCO. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



KRISHAK BHARATI COOPERATIVE LIMITED 

SEED PROCESSING UNIT  

KILLIANWALI ROAD – ABOHAR (FAZILKA) 

 

BID for Moong Grain 

 

I have fully understood terms and conditions for sale of Moong SML-668 Grain. I, 

hereby, quote my rates after agreeing all terms and conditions- 

 

S.No. Description Quantity                     

(qtl) 

Rate Per qtl     

(In Numeric) 

Rate Per qtl                            

(In Words) 

1 Moong Grain                 247.10   

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                              Signature of Bidder with Stamp    ---------------------------------------- 

 

                                              Name and Address of Firm           ----------------------------------------- 

 

                                                                                                       ----------------------------------------- 

 

                                                                                                       ----------------------------------------- 

 

                                              VAT No.                                          ------------------------------------------ 

 

                                              GST No.                                         ------------------------------------------ 

 

                                              Valid Licence No                           ------------------------------------------ 

 


